
 

 

 

2023-24 JV/VARSITY GIRLS 
 SONBLAZER VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE 

 

DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME TEAM 

Fri-Sat, August 25-26 

Tuesday, August 29  

Fri-Sat,  September 1-2 

Tuesday, September 5  

Fri-Sat, September 8-9 

Tuesday, September 12 

Saturday, September 16 

Thurs. September 21  

Friday, September 22 

Saturday, September 23 

Saturday September 30 

Tuesday, October 3  

Saturday, October 7  

Saturday, October 14  

Tuesday, October 17  

Saturday, October 21  

Tuesday, October 24  

Saturday, October 28  

Saturday, November 4  

Friday, November 10  

Saturday, November 11  
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